
 9590 W. Sahara Ave.  
Las Vegas, NV 89117  

(702) 360-8909  www.yiaish.com

December, 2024
DAVENING TIMES

Candles/Services Time
Friday, November 29 Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:08 PM / 4:10 PM
Shabbat, November 30 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:00 PM / 5:09 PM

Sun - Thurs, Dec 1-5 Mincha/Maariv 4:10 PM
Friday, Dec 6 Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:08 PM / 4:10 PM
Shabbat, Dec 7 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:00 PM / 5:09 PM

Sun - Thurs, Dec 8-12  Mincha/Maariv 4:10 PM
Friday, Dec 13 Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:09 PM / 4:10 PM
Shabbat, Dec 14 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:00 PM / 5:10 PM

Sun - Thurs, Dec 15-19 Mincha/Maariv 4:15 PM
Friday, Dec 20 Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:12 PM / 4:15
Shabbat, Dec 21 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:05 PM / 5:13 PM

Sun - Thurs, Dec 22-26 Mincha/Maariv 4:20 PM
Friday, December 27 Candle Lighting / Mincha 4:16 PM / 4:20 PM
Shabbat, December 28 Mincha / Maariv & Shabbat End 4:05 PM / 5:17 PM 
Sun-Thu, Dec 29-Jan 2 Mincha/Maariv 4:20 PM

Young Israel Aish Las Vegas   Davening Times for December, 2024                                                          
SHACHARIT: Weekdays 6:30 am ~ Shabbat and Chag 8:50 am,                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Sundays & Federal Holidays (Wednesday, December 25) ~ 8:00 am                                                                                                  


